
s o ILOCOS SUR ELECTRIC COOPERATM, INC.
Santiago, Ilocos Sur

INVITATION TO BID

The Ilocos Sur Electric Cooperative, Inc. (ISECO) with office address at Brgy. Bigbiga,
Santiago, Ilocos Sur invites all qualified bidders to bid for its partial requirements for the SEP
(SITIO ELECTRIFICATION PROJECT) 2023 as follows:

LOT1: HOUSE WIRING MATERIALS

. Total ABC is P1, 131, 350.00

. Bid Docs Fee: P1, 000.00 exclusive of tax

. Pre-bid Conference: February tO, 2023 @ 9:00 A.M.

LOT 2: MATERIALS AND LABORfoT the CONSTRUCTION OF THE DISTRIBUTIoN LINE
EXTENSION TO THE FOLLOWING SITIOS:

1, Kulilibeng, Legaspi, Burgos
2. Raois, Surngit, San luan
3. Loquiao, Mambog, Santiago
4. Waig, Abaya, Galimuyod
5. Karayan, Bugnay, Candon
6. Datag, Bessang, Burgos

o Total ABC is P4, 484,261.87
o The length of line is: 1-PH =2.r05, UB =5.010, and OS= P3.850
. Bid Docs Fee: P5, 000.00 exclusive of tax
. Bidders must have applicable PCAB License
o Pre-bid Conference: February 10, 2023 @ 10:30 A.M.

Interested parties may get the Eligibility Req uirements/Bid Documents from the BAC

Secretary starting February 6, 2023 during office hours. A non-refundable fee (cost of bid

documents) indicated above shall be paid before securing the bid documents and before

attending the pre-bid conference.

Pre-bid conference will be on February lO, 2023 and will be conducted via vitual and or face

to face. If you could not attend the pre-bid personally, a zoom link will be provided to you.

The Opening of Bids is scheduled on February 24 at9i 00 AM at ISECO Main Office, Bigbiga,

Santiago, Ilocos Sur. Submission of eligibility requirements and other matters with regards to

the bidding shall be determined during the pre-bid conference. Bidders who could not attend

the pre-bid conference may still buy bid documents and join the bidding but his queries will

not be entertained. For your attendance please give an advance notice to the BAC Secretary

at mobile no.09178141933 or at email address pbac-iseco@yahoo. com.

ISECO reserves the right to reject any or all bids, waive any of the required formallties therein

and accept bids only deemed most advantageous to the cooperative'

GE DO ZU ELA
BAC C n

LAWRENCE A. SEVERO
Acting General Manager

.HO

7. Sinapangan, San Vicente,
Galimuyod

8. Ragsak, Caterman, Candon
9. Dardarat, Amilongan, Alilem
10. Kamarin, Amilongan, Alilem
11. Dukisi, Apaya, Alilem
12. Mabaay, Comillas North, Cervantes


